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Women / 3 / Ch H
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sasha Koriabine3245
Liberty

9.225 9.400 9.4759.450 37.550
10 3 2 1 1 

1 

Serenity Pico3211
CGA

9.350 9.425 9.2009.500 37.475
5T 1T 1 7 2 

2 

Riana Dela Cruz3234
GymStars Stockton

9.375 9.300 9.3009.325 37.300
4 6 6 6 3 

3 

Nicole Rodriguez3236
GymStars Stockton

9.450 9.200 9.3759.250 37.275
2 7 7T 3T 4 

4 

Claire McAllister3237
GymWorld

9.500 8.850 9.4009.250 37.000
1 13 7T 2 5T

5T

Audrey Cheng3204
American

9.350 8.900 9.3259.425 37.000
5T 11T 3 5 5T

5T

Leilani Palacios3220
Elevate

9.250 9.075 9.1759.375 36.875
9 8 5 8T 7 

7 

Mireya Maymi3209
Byers Roseville

9.425 8.525 9.3759.400 36.725
3 18 4 3T 8 

8 

Ava Miller3203
Aerials

9.025 9.425 9.1259.050 36.625
13T 1T 12T 10 9 

9 

Kylie Morais3210
CGA

9.175 9.375 8.9009.100 36.550
11 4T 10 14T 10 

10 

Gabriella O'Connor3238
Gymtowne

9.275 9.025 8.8509.050 36.200
7T 9 12T 17 11 

11 

Keoana Catanese3227
Galaxy

9.150 8.750 8.9759.175 36.050
12 14T 9 12 12 

12 

Avery Diguilio-Matz3213
Champion

8.675 9.375 8.8758.950 35.875
18 4T 14T 16 13 

13 

Ella Patten3247
NorCal Elite

8.850 9.000 8.9009.075 35.825
17 10 11 14T 14 

14 

Leah Pace3229
Galaxy

8.900 8.900 9.0508.950 35.800
16 11T 14T 11 15 

15 

Sophia Sundin3208
Byers Citrus Heights

9.275 8.550 9.1758.250 35.250
7T 17 18 8T 16 

16 

Frieda Grassmann3205
Auburn

8.925 8.750 8.7258.800 35.200
15 14T 16 18 17 

17 

Teagan Yates3249
Oroville

9.025 8.575 8.9258.625 35.150
13T 16 17 13 18 

18 
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